Kettaheide 0,75kg
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32.60
(10)
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31.47
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30.16
29.52
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28.63
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(20)
27.46
27.35
27.32
26.74
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26.38
26.20
26.15
26.10
26.06
(30)
25.98
25.93
25.56
25.48
25.17
25.04
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24.74
24.57
(40)
24.52
24.40
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23.03
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Kelly Heinpdld
Katre Marit Liiv
Ksenia Oleinik
Mariliis Laaniste
Betti Aniott

Emili Liis Osula
Anete Loreen Saar
Laura Pihlik

Eleriin Hirv

Uljana Kotegova

Jaanika Roosimagi
Anitra Lukjanov
Meliina Moppel
Brit Marii Veri
Trinity Oismets
Anna Liisa Kattai
Heidy Bergstein
Karmen Matsalu
Kelly-Anete Koik
Marianne Juus

Hele-Riin Vackermann

Kirke Griinmann
Marleen Jauk
Marie Puust
Violetta Pohlasalu

Minna-Marie Vihmann

Annabel Raudsepp
Kartyn Kaljusalu
Vanessa Nikitina
Keity-Liina Kallas

Kart Trinity Sillaots
Dorian Raja

Riste Sofie Kaar
Keili Suur

Maria Tamm

Eliise Vichterstein
Anette Hantson
Keili Oks

Nele Jogeva
Mariel Alavere

Hannabeth Hansen
Elis Viilol

Elisa Annamaa
Laura-Liisa Vali
Anna-Marii Lette
Brit Maripuu
Sandra Liir
Margaret Neering
Annabel Kallo
Laura Lokotar

21.01.03 KJS Sakala
30.09.02 SK Viraaz
30.01.03 Audentese SK
11.04.03 Tartu U. ASK
28.09.02 KJK Ldunaldvi
16.02.03 Audentese SK
02.09.02 KJS Sakala
19.11.02 Tartu U. ASK
26.06.03 KJK Lounaldvi

30.03.03 Tallinna SS Kalev

10.05.02 KJS Sakala
30.07.02 KJK Jérvala
19.12.02 KJK Jarvala
23.02.03 SK Viraaz
19.08.03 Laanemaa KJK
18.02.03 SK Maret-Sport
07.10.02 KJS Sakala
30.05.03 Tartu SS Kalev
20.07.02 SK Maret-Sport
05.04.02 SK Maret-Sport

25.06.02 Nomme KJK
23.01.02

21.03.02 SK Fortis
19.09.03

12.06.03 SK Viraaz
27.06.03 Saue KJK
20.12.03 VAK Staier
22.11.02 KJK Harta
03.01.02 SK Altius
04.04.03 Haapsalu KJK

06.12.03 Tartu U. ASK
15.02.02 KJK Vike

03
12.09.02
18.01.03
23.07.03
20.08.02 VAK Staier
05.12.02
08.11.03 KJK Léunaldvi
21.07.03 KJK Vike

26.11.02 Tartu U. ASK
07.03.03 KJK Vike
07.04.02 SK Altius
23.09.03 KJK Kose 2000
23.10.03 VAK Staier
27.12.03 Rapla JK
26.07.03 KJS Sakala
26.01.03

13.12.02 KJK Harta
13.08.03 KJK Kose 2000

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Vilnius
Toérva
Tallinn
Tartu
Rakvere
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Tallinn/Audentes

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Pari
Parnu
Tdri
Parnu
Haapsalu
Parnu

Tallinn/Audentes

Otepaa
Valga
Valga

Tallinn
Koeru
Rakvere
Kuressaare
Tartu

Kose
Viljandi
Joégeva
Parnu
Haapsalu

Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Kardla

Parnu

Valga
Kuressaare
Viljandi

Kose

Véru

Rakvere

Tartu
Rakvere
Parnu
Kose
Viljandi
Kohila
Viljandi
Viljandi
Jogeva
Kose

15.07.17
03.06.17
18.05.17
08.05.17
04.07.17
05.06.17
12.05.17
04.07.17
04.07.17
18.05.17

01.10.17
20.08.17
25.05.17
27.05.17
16.09.17
20.08.17
11.09.17
16.09.17
19.05.17
19.05.17

21.06.17
21.05.17
04.07.17
06.06.17
12.07.17
04.06.17
16.05.17
16.05.17
11.05.17
16.09.17

24.05.17
14.09.17
13.06.17
28.07.17
19.05.17
17.05.17
25.08.17
04.06.17
06.06.17
23.05.17

15.06.17
23.05.17
11.05.17
04.06.17
25.08.17
15.05.17
11.05.17
14.09.17
16.05.17
04.06.17



